

CSU/R\$P/105-01/2022-33/494

Central Sanskrit University

(Under the Ministry of Education, Govt. of India) [Established by an Act of Parliament]

56-57, Institutional Area, Janakpuri D-Block, New Delhi - 110058

Notification

Fee Structure for Vidyavaridhi (PhD) Programme for session 2022-23

Date 06.01.2023

Important Instructions

1. A research scholar applying for admission in Vidyavaridhi (PhD) in the campus or affiliated institute of Central Sanskrit University, Delhi has to pay the fee ₹ 8200 (for Indian Students) and \$ 535 (for Foreign Students). The details are as following:

Fees for first semester

SN	Particular	Fee (Indian Students)	Fee (Foreign Students)
1.	Admission Process Fee	₹ 200	\$ 15
2.	Admission	₹ 2000	\$ 125
3.	Library Security Money*	₹ 1400	\$ 90
4.	Enrolment	₹ 1000	\$ 65
5.	Identity Card	₹ 100	\$ 10
6.	Magazine (per annum)	₹ 600	\$ 40
7.	Student Fund	₹ 400	\$ 25
8.	Course Work Fee	₹ 1,500	\$ 100
9.	Fee for Examination in Course Work	₹ 1,000	\$ 65
Total Fee in first semester		₹ 8200	\$ 535

*Only **Library Security Money** is refundable if research scholar completes her/his research work. If a research scholar leaves the programme without completing the research will not be eligible for refund.

2. After the due deposit of admission fee in first semuster, the research scholar has to submit the fee semesterwise. The details regarding Semester Fee and other fees are as following:

SN	Particular	Fee (Indian Students)	Fee (Foreign Students)
1.	Per Semester Fee (From 2 nd Semester onward)	₹ 2,500	\$ 160
2.	Re-registration Fee + Per Semester Fee (After 6 years of research work)	₹ 20,000 +₹ 2,500	\$ 1,250 + \$ 160
3.	Re-registration Fee + Per Semester Fee (After 8 years of research work, Re- registration only for female Ph.D. scholars and Persons with Disabilities having more than 40% disability)	₹ 20,000 +₹ 2,500	\$ 1,250 + \$ 160
4.	De-registration Fee (De-registration will be permitted after the 18 Months of research work.)	₹ 1000	\$ 65
5.	Re-registration Fee + Per Semester Fee (After De-registration)	₹ 50,000 +₹ 2,500	\$ 3,250 + \$ 160

3. If the identity card is lost, destroyed, the fee for the identity card will be Re. 100 (for Indian Students) or US \$ 10 (for foreign students) payable again with proper evidence.

R. Bewner.

C. G. Ol. 2023

(Prof. Ranjit Kumar Barman) Registrar I/c